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Mistrzostwa Polski Seniorów i Juniorow w pływaniu w płetwach
5-6 czwerwiec 2021 Gliwice

Konkurencja 15 Kobiet, 50 PP Open
05.06.2021 - 18:37 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. Małachowska Julia 99 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 18.51
2. Małachowska Kinga 99 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 18.91
3. Rzepka Zuzanna 01 Klub Sportowy Nautilus Jastrzębie 19.46
4. Siódmiak Jolanta 07 Laguna 24 Toruń 19.97
5. Dudek Antonina 05 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 20.03
6. Hatalska Natalia 03 OSN Amfiprion Olecko 21.12
7. Jesiołowska Inez 04 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 21.53
8. Szczygieł Weronika 08 UKS Rekin Wrocław 22.20
9. Wanta Neli 03 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 22.27

10. Gembiak Natalia 07 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 22.96
11. Kwapisz Martyna 07 Klub Sportowy Nautilus Jastrzębie 23.27
12. Kiliszewska Sonia 06 Klub Sportowy Nautilus Jastrzębie 23.28
13. Bilińska Nikola 05 UKS Rekin Wrocław 23.34
14. Isakowicz Hanna 08 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 23.48
15. Turzyńska Alicja 07 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 23.65
16. Bestry Olivia 08 Laguna 24 Toruń 23.94
17. Adamska Ada 06 OSN Amfiprion Olecko 24.29
18. Gorys Magdalena 04 Klub Sportowy Nautilus Jastrzębie 25.80
19. Baczyńska Amelia 09 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 25.87
20. Stelmach Zofia 08 Klub Sportowy Nautilus Jastrzębie 25.94
21. Panuszko Lidia 10 OSN Amfiprion Olecko 26.55
22. Drobiszewska Nikola 08 OSN Amfiprion Olecko 26.61
23. Struck Anna 08 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 27.18
24. Ćwirko Izabela 10 OSN Amfiprion Olecko 27.52
25. Chmielewska Lena 09 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 28.86
26. Mazurek Oliwia 07 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 28.89
27. Nowakowska Julianna 09 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 29.99
28. Milbrant Jagoda 10 Klub Sportowy Nautilus Jastrzębie 30.09
29. Korth Martyna 08 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 30.98
30. Trytek Antonina 10 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 31.04
31. Gębczyńska Hanna 10 Klub Sportowy Nautilus Jastrzębie 31.41

Rocznik 2004 - 2005

1. Dudek Antonina 05 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 20.03
2. Jesiołowska Inez 04 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 21.53
3. Bilińska Nikola 05 UKS Rekin Wrocław 23.34
4. Gorys Magdalena 04 Klub Sportowy Nautilus Jastrzębie 25.80

Rocznik 2006 - 2007

1. Siódmiak Jolanta 07 Laguna 24 Toruń 19.97
2. Gembiak Natalia 07 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 22.96
3. Kwapisz Martyna 07 Klub Sportowy Nautilus Jastrzębie 23.27
4. Kiliszewska Sonia 06 Klub Sportowy Nautilus Jastrzębie 23.28
5. Turzyńska Alicja 07 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 23.65
6. Adamska Ada 06 OSN Amfiprion Olecko 24.29
7. Mazurek Oliwia 07 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 28.89
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Rocznik 2008 - 2009

1. Szczygieł Weronika 08 UKS Rekin Wrocław 22.20
2. Isakowicz Hanna 08 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 23.48
3. Bestry Olivia 08 Laguna 24 Toruń 23.94
4. Baczyńska Amelia 09 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 25.87
5. Stelmach Zofia 08 Klub Sportowy Nautilus Jastrzębie 25.94
6. Drobiszewska Nikola 08 OSN Amfiprion Olecko 26.61
7. Struck Anna 08 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 27.18
8. Chmielewska Lena 09 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 28.86
9. Nowakowska Julianna 09 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 29.99

10. Korth Martyna 08 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 30.98

2010 i młodsi

1. Panuszko Lidia 10 OSN Amfiprion Olecko 26.55
2. Ćwirko Izabela 10 OSN Amfiprion Olecko 27.52
3. Milbrant Jagoda 10 Klub Sportowy Nautilus Jastrzębie 30.09
4. Trytek Antonina 10 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 31.04
5. Gębczyńska Hanna 10 Klub Sportowy Nautilus Jastrzębie 31.41


